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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brad Graham            M3034         1/21       18:52    6:05       18:52
2     Robbie Block           M4044         1/15       19:17    6:13       19:17
3     Daren Konda            M3539         1/26       19:25    6:15       19:24
4     Paul Graham            M3034         2/21       19:28    6:16       19:28
5     Sean Keisling          M2529         1/21       19:42    6:20       19:41
6     Wes Mosier             M0119         1/11       20:18    6:32       20:17
7     Tim Fry                M3034         3/21       20:40    6:39       20:38
8     Josh Pedro             M2529         2/21       20:58    6:43       20:51
9     Ben Grojean            M3539         2/26       20:56    6:44       20:55
10    Paul Crisman           M4044         2/15       21:04    6:46       21:00
11    Stuart Shell           M3034         4/21       21:14    6:47       21:03
12    Brandon Luetkenhaus    M3539         3/26       21:18    6:51       21:14
13    Jacob Vanbrandwijk     M3034         5/21       21:28    6:51       21:17
14    Brian Cornelius        M3539         4/26       21:33    6:55       21:29
15    Robert Radak           M3539         5/26       21:43    6:58       21:38
16    Michael Davis          M4549         1/13       21:54    7:01       21:46
17    Christopher Gutz       M3539         6/26       21:57    7:01       21:46
18    Kristi Gibbs           F3539         1/48       22:07    7:06       22:04
19    Eric Lomas             M2529         3/21       22:54    7:17       22:36
20    Raymond Kline          M2024          1/5       22:59    7:19       22:42
21    Scott Nelson           M4044         3/15       23:04    7:22       22:51
22    Kevin Ruff             M4044         4/15       23:03    7:22       22:51
23    Josh Barker            M3034         6/21       23:04    7:22       22:52
24    Josh Erlandson         M2529         4/21       23:07    7:23       22:55
25    Rachel Soukup          F2529         1/33       23:10    7:27       23:08
26    Josh Purcell           M3034         7/21       23:18    7:30       23:16
27    Joan Valadez           M3539         7/26       23:49    7:31       23:20
28    Heather Ruff           F4044         1/34       23:41    7:34       23:29
29    Sonja Honeycutt        F4044         2/34       23:45    7:37       23:40
30    Jackson McVea          M0119         2/11       24:18    7:41       23:51
31    Brian Hough            M4044         5/15       23:55    7:41       23:53
32    Tobi Stewart           F4044         3/34       24:03    7:43       23:56
33    Korey Brunken          M3034         8/21       24:25    7:45       24:03
34    Jeff Viola             M3034         9/21       24:17    7:45       24:05
35    Scott Ethington        M4549         2/13       24:09    7:46       24:07
36    Kyle Griffith          M3034        10/21       24:18    7:50       24:18
37    Wesley Schook          M2529         5/21       24:23    7:50       24:19
38    Tyler Sherry           M0119         3/11       25:06    7:52       24:24
39    Brittany Bausch        F2529         2/33       24:33    7:53       24:28
40    Teri Madsen            F3539         2/48       24:32    7:53       24:29
41    Larry Burson           M5054         1/10       24:37    7:54       24:33
42    Nicole Fox             F3539         3/48       24:39    7:55       24:33
43    Bryant Bowman          M3034        11/21       24:44    7:56       24:38
44    Craig Vanis            M3539         8/26       24:50    7:57       24:40
45    Bob Krupa              M4549         3/13       25:06    8:01       24:53
46    Garrett Friesen        M2529         6/21       25:05    8:02       24:55
47    Jenna Friesen          F2529         3/33       25:12    8:04       25:02
48    Christie Crisman       F4044         4/34       25:16    8:05       25:05
49    Tracie Burton          F3539         4/48       25:16    8:05       25:05
50    Greg Crisman           M6099          1/8       25:21    8:06       25:10
51    Desi Jones             F2529         4/33       25:16    8:08       25:14
52    Jessica Rausch         F3034         1/42       25:43    8:10       25:22
53    Ethan Barlow           M0119         4/11       25:49    8:12       25:27
54    Gregg Limley           M4549         4/13       25:29    8:12       25:27
55    Ethan Downey           M0119         5/11       25:35    8:12       25:28
56    Lindsay Stangl         F2529         5/33       25:39    8:13       25:30
57    Charlene Szmyrko       F2529         6/33       26:07    8:15       25:38
58    Derek Molacek          M3034        12/21       26:06    8:16       25:41
59    Jack Avilla            M0119         6/11       25:50    8:18       25:45
60    Sharon Kruse           F4549         1/17       25:51    8:18       25:46
61    Justin Pus             M2024          2/5       25:50    8:18       25:47
62    Scott Murnan           M3539         9/26       26:13    8:19       25:49
63    Nicole Brummond        F2024         1/17       26:08    8:19       25:50
64    Aaron Christian        M3034        13/21       26:09    8:21       25:54
65    Alex Maldonado         M3034        14/21       26:21    8:21       25:55
66    Vince Leber            M2529         7/21       26:03    8:21       25:57
67    Mike Norvell           M5559          1/5       26:12    8:23       26:02
68    Lance Davis            M3539        10/26       26:11    8:24       26:03
69    Kate Hough             F3539         5/48       26:14    8:26       26:12
70    Linsey Rohe            F2024         2/17       26:51    8:28       26:18
71    Paul Michalak          M3539        11/26       26:34    8:28       26:19
72    Mariah Trahman         F3539         6/48       26:54    8:29       26:19
73    Josh Schoquette        M4044         6/15       26:37    8:31       26:26
74    David Evans            M2529         8/21       26:48    8:33       26:32
75    Craig McVea            M5054         2/10       26:59    8:33       26:33
76    Melissa Weber-Arnold   F3034         2/42       26:46    8:33       26:33
77    Jenner Poppe           F3539         7/48       26:45    8:35       26:38
78    Dave Kruse             M4044         7/15       26:41    8:35       26:39
79    Kristin Hadland        F3034         3/42       27:02    8:35       26:40
80    Spencer Pyle           M0119         7/11       26:56    8:36       26:41
81    Katey Johnson          F2529         7/33       27:02    8:36       26:41
82    Cory Hart              M2529         9/21       27:02    8:36       26:43
83    Billy Dougherty        M3539        12/26       26:50    8:37       26:46
84    Tony Rosso             M3539        13/26       26:53    8:37       26:47
85    Chuck Eason            M4549         5/13       26:56    8:38       26:47
86    Katina Conrad          F4044         5/34       27:19    8:39       26:53
87    Randy Conrad           M4549         6/13       27:21    8:40       26:55
88    Kathy Chandler         F5054          1/9       27:08    8:41       26:56
89    Roger Curry            M6099          2/8       27:17    8:42       27:00
90    Matt Harris            M2529        10/21       27:28    8:42       27:00
91    Joe Sampugnaro         M2024          3/5       27:12    8:42       27:00
92    Lindsay Jimenez        F3539         8/48       27:23    8:42       27:01
93    Meg Pryal              F2529         8/33       27:31    8:43       27:02
94    Melissa Meeker         F3539         9/48       27:17    8:43       27:03
95    Jon Hancock            M3034        15/21       27:20    8:45       27:11
96    Jeff Owens             M3539        14/26       27:36    8:46       27:12
97    Dan Allen              M5054         3/10       27:18    8:46       27:13
98    Heather Hancock        F3034         4/42       27:21    8:46       27:13
99    Mako Jacobs            F4549         2/17       27:23    8:46       27:14
100   Tim Lens               M3034        16/21       27:34    8:47       27:16
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101   Robert Kelsey          M4549         7/13       27:34    8:47       27:17
102   Alana Cole             F0119          1/2       27:49    8:49       27:21
103   Nick Garaycochea       M2024          4/5       27:53    8:49       27:22
104   Jeff Cole              M4044         8/15       27:50    8:49       27:23
105   Chad Hayes             M4549         8/13       27:27    8:50       27:24
106   Alexzandra Hayes       F4044         6/34       27:29    8:50       27:26
107   Jill Leach             F3034         5/42       27:42    8:51       27:28
108   Jessica Gerken         F3034         6/42       27:51    8:53       27:35
109   Rod Muench             M5559          2/5       27:49    8:53       27:36
110   Lauren Berry           F3034         7/42       27:52    8:54       27:39
111   Lindsey Erickson       F2529         9/33       28:02    8:56       27:44
112   Lucy Gores             F2529        10/33       28:02    8:56       27:44
113   Andrea Wells           F3034         8/42       27:57    8:58       27:50
114   Sheila Mikulicz        F4044         7/34       28:03    8:59       27:54
115   Riley Kruse            M0119         8/11       28:05    9:01       28:01
116   Kelly Lowery           F2529        11/33       28:20    9:02       28:04
117   Robert Mathews         M4044         9/15       28:35    9:04       28:09
118   Amanda Kuta            F3034         9/42       28:34    9:06       28:15
119   Gloria Lunt            F5559         1/10       28:22    9:06       28:17
120   Brian Hyland           M4549         9/13       28:32    9:07       28:18
121   Julia Farrell          F3539        10/48       29:05    9:09       28:24
122   Patrick Leschber       M6099          3/8       28:29    9:09       28:26
123   Kate Kernisky          F3034        10/42       28:47    9:09       28:26
124   Nicole Barker          F3539        11/48       28:42    9:10       28:28
125   Tori Castagna          F3034        11/42       29:10    9:11       28:30
126   Monty Daganaar         M5559          3/5       28:50    9:11       28:30
127   Amanda Stevenson       F3034        12/42       29:10    9:11       28:31
128   Tracy Johnson          F5054          2/9       28:37    9:11       28:32
129   Tori Christie          F4044         8/34       29:01    9:13       28:37
130   Lea Laferla            F3539        12/48       29:02    9:13       28:37
131   Jose Perales           M3539        15/26       28:56    9:16       28:45
132   Marcel Devetten        M5054         4/10       29:19    9:16       28:46
133   Kelly Kostszewa        F4549         3/17       28:57    9:16       28:47
134   Tom Brannen            M6099          4/8       29:13    9:17       28:48
135   Rhonda Weston          F4044         9/34       29:21    9:19       28:55
136   Evan Freyermuth        M2529        11/21       29:12    9:19       28:56
137   Katie Navratil         F3034        13/42       29:12    9:20       28:59
138   Kate Livingston        F3539        13/48       29:26    9:21       29:01
139   Adrienne Feldhaus      F3034        14/42       29:42    9:21       29:03
140   Scott Kelly            M3539        16/26       29:18    9:23       29:07
141   Angie Cauble           F3539        14/48       29:35    9:23       29:08
142   Sandy Purcell          F3034        15/42       29:18    9:23       29:09
143   Sandy Owens            F2529        12/33       29:35    9:24       29:11
144   Tiffany Rohlfs         F4044        10/34       29:27    9:27       29:19
145   Jean Jones             F5559         2/10       29:21    9:27       29:21
146   Shawn Horrigan         M4549        10/13       29:50    9:28       29:22
147   Anna McGrain           F3539        15/48       29:43    9:28       29:23
148   Mary Razor             F5559         3/10       29:29    9:28       29:24
149   Carolyn Dews           F3539        16/48       29:29    9:29       29:26
150   Deborah Lewis          F4044        11/34       29:48    9:30       29:30
151   Traci Focht            F4044        12/34       29:57    9:35       29:47
152   Dj Deleon              M3539        17/26       30:09    9:35       29:47
153   Matt Focht             M4044        10/15       29:58    9:36       29:47
154   Nick Farrell           M3034        17/21       30:28    9:36       29:47
155   John Taylor            M5054         5/10       30:11    9:37       29:51
156   Jim McCollum           M4549        11/13       30:11    9:37       29:51
157   Jaeme Kawa             F3539        17/48       30:43    9:40       30:02
158   Kayla Beckstrom        F2024         3/17       30:16    9:41       30:03
159   Daren Berry            M2529        12/21       30:34    9:42       30:07
160   Victoria Clower        F2024         4/17       30:50    9:43       30:10
161   Georgianna Symons      F2024         5/17       30:49    9:44       30:13
162   Nick Avilla            M0119         9/11       30:21    9:45       30:16
163   James Busby            M4549        12/13       30:27    9:46       30:19
164   Marshall Smith         M3539        18/26       30:38    9:46       30:19
165   Amanda Robinson        F2529        13/33       30:54    9:46       30:19
166   Kim Busby              F4549         4/17       30:28    9:46       30:19
167   Joshua Fairchild       M2529        13/21       30:41    9:46       30:20
168   Delores Wille          F5054          3/9       30:41    9:47       30:23
169   Matt Singh             M3034        18/21       30:44    9:48       30:26
170   Mami Lloyd             F4549         5/17       31:06    9:48       30:27
171   Kelly Christie         F4549         6/17       30:56    9:50       30:31
172   Justin Henderson       M3034        19/21       31:11    9:51       30:35
173   Nick Barelos           M2529        14/21       31:01    9:51       30:36
174   Bri Gerhart            F2529        14/33       31:03    9:52       30:37
175   Harley Barmore         M3539        19/26       31:04    9:52       30:38
176   Jody Barmore           F3034        16/42       31:04    9:52       30:38
177   Tabitha Campbell       F4044        13/34       31:15    9:52       30:39
178   Kristin Aspergren      F4044        14/34       30:53    9:52       30:39
179   Jeffrey Murnan         M2529        15/21       31:07    9:54       30:46
180   Joanna Murnan          F2529        15/33       31:07    9:54       30:46
181   Emily Kingston         F3034        17/42       30:58    9:55       30:49
182   Mindy Skoff            F4044        15/34       31:24    9:55       30:49
183   Michael Kawa           M3539        20/26       31:31    9:56       30:50
184   Jennifer Mathews       F3539        18/48       31:20    9:57       30:53
185   Annette Schmidt        F4044        16/34       31:26    9:57       30:54
186   Ericka Juno            F4044        17/34       31:03    9:57       30:54
187   Tina Razor             F3034        18/42       31:31    9:57       30:55
188   Natalie Jasa           F3539        19/48       31:18    9:57       30:55
189   Judy Mansisidor        F4044        18/34       31:39    9:58       30:57
190   Mike Maryott           M6099          5/8       31:19    9:59       31:00
191   James Peterman         M5054         6/10       31:47   10:01       31:07
192   Rebecca Weeder         F3034        19/42       31:46   10:02       31:09
193   Jen Marhenke           F3539        20/48       31:43   10:03       31:13
194   Krystal Grojean        F3034        20/42       31:29   10:05       31:18
195   Lynette Wesch          F3539        21/48       31:44   10:05       31:19
196   Kristie Easton- Mahan  F4044        19/34       31:40   10:07       31:24
197   Sarah Hanify           F2529        16/33       31:39   10:07       31:26
198   Dawn Beacom            F3034        21/42       31:45   10:09       31:31
199   Holly Goodman          F2529        17/33       31:45   10:09       31:31
200   Katrina Keebler        F2529        18/33       32:11   10:12       31:41
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201   Sarah Skolness         F3034        22/42       32:14   10:17       31:56
202   Sherri Carstens        F5559         4/10       32:07   10:18       31:59
203   Mike Neneman           M5054         7/10       32:04   10:19       32:03
204   Stephanie Schnabel     F3034        23/42       32:29   10:20       32:04
205   Amy Laumann            F3539        22/48       32:41   10:20       32:05
206   Emily McCormick        F3034        24/42       32:29   10:20       32:05
207   Kellie Mihovk          F3539        23/48       32:31   10:20       32:06
208   Robert Barlow          M5054         8/10       32:46   10:25       32:22
209   Kelley Houfek          F4044        20/34       32:29   10:27       32:26
210   Wendy Brennan          F3539        24/48       32:51   10:29       32:34
211   Lisa Rieder            F4549         7/17       32:57   10:33       32:46
212   Beth Hargens           F4549         8/17       33:19   10:33       32:47
213   Jack Frans             M5559          4/5       33:20   10:35       32:51
214   Lisa Kessler           F5054          4/9       33:05   10:37       32:58
215   Jodi Smith             F3539        25/48       33:18   10:38       33:00
216   Abram Denzlinger       M3539        21/26       33:48   10:40       33:07
217   Bj Kawa                M3539        22/26       33:50   10:40       33:09
218   Jackie Kawa            F3034        25/42       33:50   10:41       33:09
219   Renee Loffer           F3539        26/48       33:44   10:41       33:11
220   Shea Welsh             M2529        16/21       33:27   10:41       33:12
221   Kristen Mjeldheim      F2529        19/33       33:24   10:42       33:12
222   Colleen Hosick         F3539        27/48       33:46   10:42       33:13
223   Deb Welsh              F6099          1/5       33:30   10:42       33:15
224   Lindsay Cosimano       F3539        28/48       33:50   10:43       33:18
225   Justine O'Neill-Hedlun F2529        20/33       33:41   10:45       33:24
226   Luke Holt              M2529        17/21       33:44   10:46       33:25
227   Scott Weston           M4044        11/15       33:55   10:46       33:26
228   Jade Gearhart          F2024         6/17       33:52   10:47       33:29
229   Nicolette Ethofer      F2024         7/17       33:54   10:48       33:32
230   Sara Badalucco         F3034        26/42       33:51   10:48       33:33
231   Jennifer Gutz          F3539        29/48       33:58   10:49       33:34
232   Sandy Maryott          F6099          2/5       34:00   10:51       33:41
233   Melissa Hoeman         F3034        27/42       34:15   10:52       33:43
234   Michelle Pietzyk       F2529        21/33       34:07   10:52       33:43
235   Aubri Meldrum          F3034        28/42       34:15   10:52       33:44
236   Crystal Stalling       F3034        29/42       34:07   10:54       33:51
237   Emily Williams         F3539        30/48       34:35   10:55       33:55
238   Megan Karstens         F2024         8/17       34:38   10:58       34:02
239   Tom Reiva              M6099          6/8       34:37   10:58       34:04
240   Desiree Walsh Spencer  F3539        31/48       34:19   10:59       34:05
241   Regan Iske             F3539        32/48       34:30   10:59       34:08
242   Erica Moyer            F3034        30/42       34:58   11:04       34:21
243   Emily Gutz             F2529        22/33       34:45   11:04       34:21
244   Jack Pyle              M6099          7/8       35:01   11:11       34:45
245   Jack Pyle              M4549        13/13       35:01   11:12       34:46
246   Joe Stephens           M0119        10/11       34:58   11:12       34:48
247   Susan MacQuiddy        F5559         5/10       34:59   11:16       34:59
248   Holly Stephens         F4044        21/34       35:13   11:17       35:02
249   Lisa Crawford          F2529        23/33       35:19   11:17       35:03
250   Ece Erdogmus           F3539        33/48       35:43   11:19       35:10
251   Ryan Schmidt           M3539        23/26       35:42   11:20       35:10
252   Ariel Kousgaard        F2024         9/17       35:43   11:20       35:11
253   John Bishop            M2529        18/21       35:27   11:21       35:15
254   Megan Gehrke           F2529        24/33       35:56   11:22       35:18
255   Stephen Jackson        M2529        19/21       35:55   11:22       35:19
256   Amy Richardson         F5559         6/10       35:37   11:23       35:20
257   Steph Chandler         F3034        31/42       35:38   11:24       35:25
258   Erin Fairchild         F2024        10/17       35:51   11:26       35:31
259   Rebecca Kaup           F3539        34/48       35:59   11:29       35:39
260   Shelley Noecker        F4549         9/17       35:54   11:31       35:45
261   Lisa Keene             F4044        22/34       36:27   11:33       35:53
262   Kristen Henke          F4044        23/34       36:23   11:34       35:55
263   Wendy Andersen         F3539        35/48       36:23   11:34       35:56
264   Marie Bennett          F6099          3/5       36:35   11:38       36:07
265   Evan Downey            M4044        12/15       36:21   11:40       36:15
266   Amanda Handley         F3034        32/42       36:27   11:41       36:17
267   Amy Kern               F4044        24/34       37:00   11:44       36:27
268   Wanda Shurson          F5054          5/9       37:01   11:45       36:30
269   Shawn Kenyon           M2529        20/21       37:10   11:47       36:34
270   Amanda Schubach        F2529        25/33       37:10   11:47       36:34
271   Jordan Limmer          M2024          5/5       37:05   11:47       36:34
272   Megan Manning-Kechely  F3034        33/42       37:11   11:49       36:40
273   Dena Potvin            F4549        10/17       36:58   11:50       36:44
274   Jeff Cauble            M4044        13/15       37:14   11:51       36:47
275   Kendra Brunken         F2529        26/33       37:09   11:51       36:47
276   Steve Aspegren         M4044        14/15       37:28   11:59       37:14
277   Caitlin Houfek         F2024        11/17       37:19   11:59       37:14
278   Jennifer Racine        F4044        25/34       37:47   12:01       37:19
279   Kris Severe            F4044        26/34       37:47   12:01       37:19
280   Aleks Tigeris          M0119        11/11       38:01   12:03       37:26
281   Cassandra Kessler      F2024        12/17       37:33   12:04       37:28
282   Laurie Tigeris         F4044        27/34       38:11   12:06       37:36
283   Christy Magers         F3539        36/48       37:55   12:08       37:40
284   Melody Hyland          F4549        11/17       38:19   12:09       37:45
285   Jessica Kuzeppa        F3034        34/42       38:34   12:15       38:02
286   Christie Mikulicz      F5054          6/9       38:44   12:17       38:08
287   Rachel Lewis           F3034        35/42       38:37   12:20       38:18
288   Jill Amos              F4044        28/34       38:30   12:22       38:23
289   Mary Manning Kechely   F3034        36/42       38:58   12:23       38:27
290   Wendy Handley          F3034        37/42       38:40   12:24       38:30
291   Cory Cosimano          M3539        24/26       39:03   12:24       38:32
292   Monica White           F3539        37/48       39:01   12:25       38:33
293   Jamie Poland           F3539        38/48       39:01   12:25       38:33
294   Rebecca Redlinger Wesc F3539        39/48       39:00   12:25       38:34
295   Tracie Roarty          F3034        38/42       39:10   12:26       38:37
296   Katie Chapman          F4044        29/34       38:56   12:27       38:39
297   Jim Jensen             M5054         9/10       39:25   12:27       38:41
298   Angela Jensen          F5054          7/9       39:25   12:28       38:41
299   Rick Shever            M6099          8/8       39:25   12:28       38:42
300   Rebecca Lewis          F2024        13/17       39:01   12:28       38:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Lisa Gilpin            F3539        40/48       38:59   12:28       38:42
302   Mark Goodman           M5559          5/5       39:25   12:28       38:42
303   Jennifer Mitchell      F3539        41/48       38:59   12:28       38:42
304   Sarah White            F3034        39/42       39:21   12:32       38:55
305   Angela Huerta          F3539        42/48       39:28   12:33       38:57
306   Amy Sorensen           F3539        43/48       39:27   12:33       38:57
307   Jason Vermeer          M3539        25/26       39:28   12:33       38:57
308   Kirsten Waters         F2024        14/17       39:15   12:33       38:58
309   Emily Beach            F2024        15/17       39:15   12:33       38:58
310   Ashley Truman          F2024        16/17       39:24   12:34       39:01
311   Travis Stangl          M3034        20/21       40:13   12:43       39:28
312   Hannah Kruse           F0119          2/2       39:37   12:44       39:32
313   Adam Sherry            M3539        26/26       40:31   12:49       39:48
314   Melinda Schneider      F5054          8/9       40:32   12:56       40:10
315   Trisha Nichols         F3539        44/48       41:01   13:02       40:29
316   Jo Burson              F5559         7/10       40:49   13:03       40:33
317   Shari Farrell          F3034        40/42       41:21   13:06       40:40
318   James Adams            M3034        21/21       41:09   13:06       40:40
319   Maria Sampugnaro       F2529        27/33       41:27   13:11       40:57
320   Millie Sibbel          F5559         8/10       41:56   13:17       41:17
321   Mary Januska           F5559         9/10       41:57   13:18       41:17
322   Maria Reid             F4549        12/17       41:55   13:18       41:18
323   Mary Sampson           F6099          4/5       41:54   13:19       41:21
324   Julie Molacek          F2529        28/33       42:09   13:25       41:40
325   Gina Limmer            F4549        13/17       42:25   13:30       41:54
326   Renae Hild             F4044        30/34       42:47   13:40       42:26
327   Lisa Norgard           F3539        45/48       43:26   13:47       42:48
328   Jessica Lad            F3034        41/42       43:28   13:47       42:49
329   Katie Brodigan         F2529        29/33       44:12   14:02       43:35
330   Shannon Vanatta        F2529        30/33       44:13   14:02       43:36
331   Chrissy Anderson       F3539        46/48       44:13   14:02       43:36
332   Paige Vanatta          F2529        31/33       44:16   14:03       43:38
333   Cheryl Riggs-Cormican  F4044        31/34       45:05   14:18       44:26
334   Dwight Cole            M5054        10/10       45:07   14:19       44:28
335   Marsha Jones           F3539        47/48       45:05   14:25       44:46
336   Kim Epperson           F4044        32/34       45:18   14:25       44:47
337   Baxter Luethje         M2529        21/21       48:56   15:32       48:14
338   Christine Wheeldon     F2529        32/33       48:55   15:32       48:14
339   Alicia Patterson       F4549        14/17       48:48   15:33       48:18
340   Lisa Kelly             F5054          9/9       49:23   15:42       48:45
341   Michelle Huber         F4044        33/34       49:18   15:46       48:57
342   David Rohan            M4044        15/15       49:51   15:48       49:03
343   Patricia Rohan         F3539        48/48       49:52   15:48       49:04
344   Karen Hiller           F5559        10/10       51:23   16:22       50:48
345   Daeanne Dicenzo        F6099          5/5       51:23   16:22       50:49
346   Michelle Avilla        F4044        34/34       51:31   16:24       50:57
347   Te'ya O'Bannon         F3034        42/42       53:39   17:05       53:05
348   Samantha Robinson      F2529        33/33       55:41   17:43       55:01
349   Misty Craig            F4549        15/17       55:43   17:43       55:03
350   Deb Bruckner           F4549        16/17       55:44   17:44       55:05
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